code

SuU-001
SU-002
SU-003
SU-004
SU-005
SU-006
SU-007
SU-008
SU-009
SuU-010
SuU-011
SU-012
SU-013
SuU-014
SU-015
SU-016
SuU-017
SuU-018
SU-019
SU-020
SuU-021
SU-022
SU-023
SU-024
SU-025
SU-026
SuU-027
SU-028
SU-029
SU-030
SU-031
SU-032
SU-033
SU-034
SU-035
SU-036
SU-037
SU-038
SU-039
SU-040
SuU-041
SU-042
SU-043
SU-044
SU-045
SU-046
SU-047
SU-048
SU-049
SU-050
SU-051
SU-052
SU-053
SU-054
SU-055
SU-056
SU-057
SU-058
SU-059
SU-060
SuU-061
SU-062
SU-063
SU-064
SU-065
SU-066
SU-067
SU-068
SU-069
SU-070
SuU-071
SU-072
SU-073

name

Order of the Red Banner

Order of the Red Banner of Labour
Order of Lenin

Order of the Red Star

Order Badge of Honor

XX Years Red Worker and Landmen Army,
Medal For Gallantry,

Medal For Military Merit

Medal for Heroic Work

Medal For Award in the Work

Medal Golden Star

Medal Hammer and Sickel

Order of the Patriotic War 1st cl.
Order of the Patriotic War 2nd cl.
Order of Suworow 1st cl.

Order of Suworow 2nd cl.

Order of Suworow 3rd cl.

Order of Kutusow 1st cl.

Order of Kutusow 2nd cl.

Order of Alexander-Newski

Medal Defense of Leningrad (St. Petersbu rg
Medal Defense of Odessa

Medal Defense of Sewastopol
Medal Defense of Stalingrad

Medal Partisan of War of the Fatherland
Medal Partisan of War of the Fatherland
Order of Kutusow 3rd cl.

Order of Bogdan Chmelnitzki 1st cl.
Order of Bogdan Chmelnitzki 2nd cl.
Order of Bogdan Chmelnitzki 3rd cl.
Order of Victory

Order of Glory 1st cl.

Order of Glory 2nd cl.

Order of Glory 3rd cl.

Order of Ushakow 1st cl.

Order of Ushakow 2nd cl.

Medal of Ushakow

Order of Nachimov 1st cl.

Order of Nachimov 2rd cl.

Medal of Nachimov

Medal Defense of Moscow

Medal Defense of the Caucasus
Medal Defense of the Arctic

For Victory over Germany in the Great Patriotic War 24U-239  Order of Nachimov 2rd class,

For Heroism Work in the Great Patriotic War
Medal Capture of Budapest

Medal Capture of Koenigsberg

Medal Capture of Vienna

Medal Capture of Berlin

Medal Liberation of Belgrade

Medal Liberation of Warsaw

Medal Liberation of Prague

Medal Victory over Japan

Medal Restoration of Donets Mines
Medal 800th Anniversary of Moscow
Medal 30 Year Jubilee Army/Navy

Medal Restauration of Heavy Industry
Medal Frontier Defense

Medal Preservation of Public Order
Medal Reclaiming of Virgin Lands

Medal Livesaving from Drowning

Medal 250th Anniversary of Leningrad
Medal Fire Brigade

Medal 40 Year Jubilee Army/Navy

Good Conduct Medal 1st cl.

Good Conduct Medal 2nd cl.

Good Conduct Medal 3rd cl.

Medal Defense of Kiew

Medal 20 Years Anniversary Victory

50th Anniversary Order of the Revolution
Medal 50 Years Soviet Militia

Medal 50 Year Anniversary Armed Forces
Mdeal For Heroism Work (Military Heroism )

ribbon widthSU-074  Order of Friendship of Peoples 24
SU-075  Order of Glory of Work 1st cl. 24
34)-076  Order of Glory of Work 2nd cl. 24
8k-077  Order of Glory of Work 3rd cl. 24

28U-078  Medal Veteran of Labour 24
£1J-079  Medal for Serving 20 Years in the Soviet Forces 24
AHU-080  Medal for Serving 15 Years in the Soviet Forces 24
AU-081  Medal for Serving 10 Years in the Soviet Forces 24

24SU-082  Medal for Conspicuous Service 1st cl. 24
24 SU-083  Medal for Conspicuous Service 2nd. cl. 24
255U-084  30th Anniversary of Worl War Il Commemor 24
2%U-085  Medal Veteran of the Armed Forces 24
24SU-086  Medal Construction of Baikal RR 24
28U-087  Medal Transformation of Barren Lands 24
29U-088  C.-Medal 60th Anniversary Armed Forces 24
29U-089  Medal Development of Sibirian Gas/Oll 24
U-090  Medal For Strengthening Combat Alliance 24
&U-091  Medal 1500th Anniversary of Kiew 24
£4J-092  Commemorative Medal 40th Anniversary 24
S4J-093  Commemorative Medal 70 Years Soviet Army 24
£1J-094  Medal for personal courrage, 1988 24

28U-100 lightblue, unicolored 24

S4J-101  lightgreen, unicolored 24
24

24

Atreamer (flag ribbons 100 mm wide)

24

&4-031A Order of Victory, 102

24U-201  Order of the Red Banner, 100
24U-202  Order of the Red Banner of Labour, 100
24U-203  Order of Lenin, 100
24U-204  Order of the Red Star, 100
48U-205  Order Badge of Honor, 100
29U-213  Order of the Patriotic War 1st class, 100
&U-214  Order of the Patriotic War 2nd class, 100
&U-215  Order of Suworow 1st class, 100
ZU-216  Order of Suworow 2nd class, 100
&Zu-217  Order of Suworow 3rd class, 100
ZU-218  Order of Kutusow 1st class, 100
&BU-219  Order of Kutusow 2nd class 100
24U-220  Order of Alexander-Newski, 100
&BY-227  Order of Kutusow 3rd class, 100
ZU-228  Order of Bogdan Chmelnitzki 1st class, 100
24-235  Order of Ushakow 1st class, 100
24U-236  Order of Ushakow 2nd class, 100

100

24U-263  Medal Fire Brigade, streamer 100
29-270  50th Anniversary Order of the Revolution 100
8W-274  Order of Friendship of Peoples, streamer 100
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
’f,have these ribbons
24

24
24

24

24
24

24
24
24
24
24
24

23
24

24 )

24 Michael Schulcz

24 Gr.-Buchholzer-Str. 32

D-30655 Hannover



